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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16118

Division: 12UB 1st EAST1 H/A

Date: saturday, February 24, 2024

Home: 12 (12U) SASL Fire

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: sapF

Time: 1:00

PM

Away: 12 (12U) OCSA Coastal Crew Blue

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

12 (12U) SASL Fire

001
010
012
014
017
002
020
022
023
026
028
030
033
004
005
007
077
008
086
009

Name Goals Misconduct

Mateo Gonzalez
Gianluca Garcia Avila
Joel Smith

Quan-Fai Rodriguez
Iker Jaimes

Osiel Mireles

Breni Hernandez-Marquez
Angel Jimenez

Isaac Florencio

Jace Palacios Hernendez
Johnny Hernandez

Juan Mathias Diaz Bone
Rayzoo Mendoza

Justin Reyes

Naythan Cornejo
Giovanni Salvador Colchado
Adrian Saucedo

Eli Gallegos

Alan Diaz

Adan Hernandez

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE

CELL

12 (12U) OCSA Coastal Crew Blue

Name

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Goals Misconduct

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




